

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042280 Regd. Off: 285, Chatrabhuj Jivandas House, 2nd Floor, Princess Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400002

Tel No: 022-22008176 | Email Id: dcotex1987@gmail.com | Website: www.dcl.net.in

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with 47 of the SEBI (Listing Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 13° February, 2017 on Monday, at 34.30 p.m. inter-alia to consider, review and adopt Quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial NOTICE 14.30 p.m. inter-alia to consider, review and adopt eductory of addition of a literature of the Statements for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 along with the Limited Review Report

This information is available on the website of the Company at www.dci.net.in as well as on he website of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.co

For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited

Date: 28/01/2017 Place: Mumbai

Ramautar Jhawar

(Managing Director)

Wellaman

GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

CINNO. L62200DL1998PLC093225

Registered Off:- A-54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi - 110048 E-Mail:- raakesh@gvhl net. Website:- globalhelicorp.com

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 10th February, 2017 at the Corporate Office of the Company to consider inter-alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2016.

Orlationary Financian Results of the Company for the quarter ended that December, 2016. Further, in terms of the Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading, the Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company shall remain closed for all designated persons (as define in the code) from February 02, 2017 to February 12, 2017 (both days inclusive)

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.globalhelicorp.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at http://www.bseindia.com and

For Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Place: Delhi Date: January 30, 2017

Raakesh Soni Company Secretary

Tech Mahindra Limited

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results of Tech Mahindra Limited and its subsidiaries for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2016.

Tech

Registered Office : Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mumbai 400 001. Website: www.techmahindra.com. • Email: investor.relations@techmahindra.com.

Revenue for the quarter at Rs.75,575 Mn, up 5.4% sequentially and 12.8% over previous year CIN: L64200MH1986PLC041370 Profit after tax for the quarter at Rs.8,560 Mn, up 32.8% sequentially and 13.9% over previous year

Sr.No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Rs. In I
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	December 31, 2016	December 31, 2016	Quarter ended
2	Net Profit before tax	755750	2164584	December 31, 2015
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	105895	303169	670114
1115	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	85598	85598 225082	99251 75123 92720
	(comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	86070		
3 600	Equity Share Capital	A TOP SHOW THE		
	Total Reserves	43826	40000	
33 1	Earnings Per Equity Share (Rs)	1537610	43826	43504
	dasic	N. SEP. SEE . SEE SEE	1537610	1315020
	- Diluted	9.79	25.73	STATE OF STATE OF
tes:		9.63	25.33	8.67 8.46

- The quarterly and nine monthly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on January 30, 2017.
- On April 29, 2016, Company had incorporated a subsidiary, PF Holdings B.V. in Netherlands. The Company infused EUR 25.10 Million (Rs.18840 Lakhs) in share capital of PF Holdings B.V. for 60% stake. On May 30, 2016, the Company jointly with Mahindra & Mahindra, through PF Holdings B.V., completed the acquisition of purchasing the controlling stake in Pininfarina S.p.A., an iconic Italian brand in automotive and industrial design. As per the agreement, the ompany and Mahindra and Mahindra purchased 76.06 % stake for a total upfront consideration of EUR 25.24 Million (Rs.18950 Lakhs). Accordingly,

Further, as per the share purchase agreement, PF Holdings B.V. made an open public offer to acquire remaining 7205128 shares of Pininfarina S.p.A at a price of Euro 1.10 per share, payable upfront. The open offer concluded on July 29, 2016 in which 22348 equity shares were purchased and transferred on August 5, 2016 in the name of PF Holdings B.V. and accordingly, PF Holdings B.V. increased its holding to 76.18% of the share capital of Pininfarina S.p.A."

- The Company, through its subsidiary, Tech Mahindra Fintech Holdings Limited acquired 100 % equity stake in Target Topco Limited, a company based in UK on August 19, 2016 for an aggregate consideration upto GBP 163.75 Million. The company, as per the share purchase agreement paid the initial consideration of GBP 102.75 Million (Rs. 90350 Lakhs) and accrued on fair value the balance consideration of GBP 20.22 Million (Rs. 17440 Lakhs) which is payable on
- The Company, on June 21, 2016 entered into an agreement to acquire 100% share capital in The Bio Agency Limited, a company based in UK for a consideration upto GBP 43.26 Million. The company, on July 1, 2016 completed the acquisition and paid the initial consideration of GBP 24.91 Million (Rs.22650 Lakhs). The balance consideration payable on mutually agreed performance milestones has been accrued on fair value amounting to GBP 12.42
- Total assets of Rs. 351422 lakhs (14% of total assets) as at December 31, 2016, total revenue of Rs. 91978 lakhs (12% of quarter revenues) and Rs. 248651 lakhs (11% of nine monthly revenues) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2016 respectively and total loss after tax of Rs. 5860 lakhs (7% of quarterly profit after tax) and total profit after tax of Rs. 5640 lakhs (2% of nine monthly profit after tax) and Total comprehensive loss of Rs. 7981 lakhs (9% of quarter Total comprehensive income) and Total comprehensive loss of Rs. 9094 lakhs (4% of nine monthly Total comprehensive income) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2016, respectively, as considered in the consolidated financial results have not been audited.
- The Group has prepared its first Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) compliant Consolidated Financial Statements for the periods commencing April 1, 2016 with restated comparative figures for the year ended March 31, 2016 in compliance with Ind AS. The Group had prepared these financial statements in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013. Accordingly, the Balance Sheet, in line with Ind AS transitional provisions, has been prepared as at April 1, 2015, the date of company's transition to Ind AS. In accordance with Ind AS 101 First-time Adoption of Ind AS, the Group has presented below a reconciliation of net profit as presented in accordance with Accounting Standards notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2006 ("Previous GAAP") to total comprehensive income for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2015 and for the

A CONTRACTOR OF STATE		and dided	December 31, 2015 and for the
Particulars Net Profit as per Previous GAAP attributable to:	Note No.	Quarter ended December 31, 2015	Rs. In Lakhs "Nine months ended December 31, 2015
			demonstration of the second

. त्यामुळे सिडकोच्या जावणीची सक्त गरज

केलेल्या केरीवाल्यांना वानगी दिली पाहिजे.खारघर ाय पक्ष हे भूखंड बळकावत ो कळंबोलीत आहेत.

मिळवला. त्याच्याकडून दागिने हस्तगत करण्यात आले. दागिने न्यायालयीन प्रक्रियेनंतर नौपाडा पोलिसांनी फिर्यादी कवडी यांना सुपूर्व केल्याची माहिती पोलीस निरीक्षक संजय धुमाळ यांनी दिली.

उल्हासनगर/प्रतिनिधी उमेदवारी अर्जासोबत अग्रमत उक्कम स्वरुपात जमा करुन एका उमेदवार आपला उमेदवारी अर्ज भरला. मराठी वित्रपटात अभिनेता अशी विल्लर घेवून उमेदवारी अर्ज भरन्यास जातो, असे दाखवण्यात आले होते त्यांचाच किस्सा णिरवत उल्हासनगर शहरातील प्रमोद दळवी या अपक्ष उमेदवाराने निवडणूक कार्यालयात हजार रूपयांची रक्कम ही चील्लर स्वरुपात जमा केली.

Complex, Opposite Anupam Cinema, Station Road, Goregaon (East), Murnbai, Maharashtra,400083

CIN:L70101MH1985PLC024341 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 with Stock Exchange, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Nyssa Corporation Limited (formerly Ravinay Trading Company Limited) ("the Company") will be held on Friday, 10th February, 2017 at the Registered Office of the Company to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31* December, 2016 of the Company.

For Nyssa Corporation Limited Sd/-

Director Place: Mumbai DIN: 07654053 Date: 30th January, 2017

विमानतळावर महिनाभरात ८८ लाखांचे परदेशी चलन जप्त

◢ मुंबई / प्रतिनिधी परदेशी चलनाची तस्करी करणाऱ्यांना हवाई गुप्तचर् विभागाने दणका दिला. महिनाभरात केलेल्या कारवार्डत ८८ लाखांचे परदेशी चलन त्यांनी जप्त केले. परदेश दौरे. सहलीच्या नावाखाली परदेशातील तस्कर प्रवाशांना तेथील चलनी नोटा देऊन त्या बदल्यात सोने. वस्त्र खरेदी करायला भाग पार्ड अशा प्रवाशांवर हवाई गुप्तचर विभागाचे अधिकारी लक्ष ठेवून होते. रविवारी पहाटे सहार

विमानतळावर हवाई गुप्तचर विभागाचे उपायुक्त प्रज्ञाशील जुमले यांच्या पथकाने सापळा रचून दोन श्रीलंकन नागरिकांना ताब्यात घेतले.

आथील अब्दुल जब्बार आणि मोहंमद रमजान अशी त्यांची नावे आहेत. ते खासगी विमानाने कोलंबोला जाणार होते. त्यांची हवाई गुप्तवरच्या अधिकाऱ्यांनी तपासणी केली. तेव्हा त्यांच्याकडे २१ लाख २३ हजार १०० रुपयांचे अमेरिकन डॉलर सापडले.

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042280 Regd. Off: 285, Chatrabhuj Jivandas House, 2nd Floor, Princess Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400002 Tel No: 022-22008176 | Email Id: dcotex1987@gmail.com | Website: www.dcl.net.in

NOTICE Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 13th February, 2017 on Monday, at 04.30 p.m. inter-alia to consider, review and adopt Quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial Statements for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 along with the Limited Review Report thereon and other Businesses.

This information is available on the website of the Company at www.dcl.net.in as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited

Date: 28/01/2017 Place: Mumbal

Ramautar Jhawar (Managing Director)

SHIVAM TECHNO PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-490 886.
Websita: www.shivamtechno.in, Email id: roc.shivamtechno@gmail.com CIN: L74140MH1985PLC266173

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the rules made thereunder the Company has on 30,01,2017 completed the dispatch of the postal ballot notice, along with the postal ballot form through electronic mail to the members whose email IDs are registered in the records of depository participants as on January 18, 2017 and through physical mode, along with a postage prepaid self-addressed Business reply ervelope to the other members (whose email IDs are not registered) for seeking approval of the shareholders of the Company by postal ballot, including voting by electronic means, for the following matter:

Item No. Description of the Resolution

Special Resolution for changing the name of the Company from "Shivam Techno Projects Limited" to "Slesha Commercial Limited".

The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services Limited (CDSL) for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to all its members. Members are requested to note that the voting both through postal ballot and through electronic mode shall commence from Tuesday, January 31, 2017(9:00 A.M IST) and shall end on Wednesday, March 01, 2017(17:00 PM IST) The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Vikas Kumar Verma, Practicing Company Secretary as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballotte-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Members are requested to note that duly completed and signed postal ballot form should reach the Scrutinizer not later than the close of working hours on Wednesday, 01st March 2017.

All members may kindly note that voting on the aforesaid resolution done through e-voting/postal ballot forms after the aforesaid date shall not be considered valid.

Any member who does not receive the Postal Ballot form may either send an email to or may apply to the registrar and Share transfer Agent of the Company/Company and obtain a duplicate postal ballot form. The notice of postal ballot has also been placed on the website of the company (i.e. www.shivamtechno.in)

In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdsfindia.com

By order of the Board For Shivam Techno Projects Limited

Kalpak Ajay Vora DIN: 01556520

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

-L17110MH1983PLC030245 egd. Off: 384/ M 5TH FLOOR, KALBADEVI ROAD, DHABOLKARWADI, MUMBAI:- 400002

Email id - btpl.investors@gmail.com phone no: 022-22068462 NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI

Listing Regulation (LODR), notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held onTuesday, 14th February, 2017 at 03:00 P.M., at the registered office of the Company inter-alia to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 and other

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

(Mr. Pradipkumar Pacheriwala) Managing Director DIN - 00767879 Place: Mumbai Date: 31.01.2017



E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender Specification.

Tender No. : SRM Tender-30/2016-2017. RFx No. 7000004272

Name of the Tender: SRM Tender for Monkey patrolling in respect of 220kV Bapgaon- Ghatghar line under Line subdivision Padagha Under EHV O&M Dn Dombivali.

Tender Fee: - Rs. 500 /- + 5% VAT

Online Downloading the RFx: 31.01.2017 AT 11:00 Hrs to 01.03.2017, AT 23.59 Hrs

Online Submission of the RFx: On or Before 01.03.2017, AT 23.59 Hrs

Online Opening of the Techno Commercial RFx:

02.03.2017 at 11:00 hrs.(if Possible) Online Opening of Price bid RFx:

02.03.2017 at 13:00 hrs. (if Possible)

For further details visit our website:- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in Contact Person:-The Addl. Executive Engineer (O) Tel No. 0251-2443823

Place: Mumbai Date: 31.01.2017

Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of MSETCL. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, E.H.V. (O&M) DN DOMBIVALI

Checked by